*

Requlated Agents Operating in the HKIA Dongguan Logistics Park Pilot Scheme

Regulated Agent Code

EHIRIRALRE
ERREALS
RA12295
RA02939

RA00797

RA27604

RA01088

RA14695
RA00395
RA26480
RA00101
RA00993
RA00711

EEEBRRSRTE

ARLEEFIZENEHFHREA

EFEEMIAEZEEPLOLESHIEZHNERRIEA

Company Name

DHL Global Forwarding HK Ltd
Dimerco Air Forwarders (H.K.) Ltd
Yusen Logistics (Hong Kong)
Limited
Hong Kong Firstnet Logistics Co.,
Limited
Rhenus Logistics Hong Kong
Limited
Vinflair Logistics Ltd.

KLN Freight (Hong Kong) Limited
Wisdom Freight (Hong Kong) Ltd
On Time Express Ltd
Nippon Express (HK) CO., Ltd.

Hankyu Hanshin Express (HK) Ltd.

HEZIKEE
h3E

PR = B B PR S

NSIESE

EiR(&EE)BRAT

BEENYRBRAT

BTN BIRAT

KIBBIRYRBIRAE
/

HREERRA

SERREERRAT

HEHBARAT

it
ot
]E
‘ﬂﬂn
f
Al

0

W (B B)BRAT
AREEBARAT

B(EB)BRAT

NSIE=E

HEZKRBYR(EE)BRAT
PIETEE(EE)BRAT

AR (EEB)BR AT

BEFNYRBRAE

BB BRAT

KEERYRBRAE]
/
EREREERAT
SR ERIEBRATE
HEHBARAT
=R E R 5E (B8)BIR AT



12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28

RA29315

RA02343

RA29133
RA32063
RA32661
RA21650

RA05254

RA24937

RA17128

RA00357
RA20785

RA28426

RA23830
RA17491
RA27252
RA26909

RA22733

Easy Speed International Logistics
Limited
Trans-Am Air Freight (Hong Kong)
Limited
KTK Logistics Limited
Zoom Nine Logistics (HK) Limited
KCL Logistics Limited
MJ Logistics (HK) Ltd
Bollore Logistics Hong Kong
Limited
Karry On Global Logistics Limited
Win Cargo International Logistics
Limited
Expeditors Hong Kong Limited
AIT Worldwide Logistics Limited
Airsupply International Logistics
Group Limited
Sky Best Group Company Ltd
FedEx Logistics Hong Kong Limited
EURUS Express Limited
Cargoholic International Limited
CTS International Logistics
Corporation (HK) Limited

BESREERREENEAIR
/\:_I

™
0

BREMEREFE)BRAT

/

/
BRRBIRAE]
BESEBRAT

@ﬁ‘

/
BRHIRIXYRBIRAT
HEREYRBIERAT

EVRBERAE]
/

S EREEBREAT

RiaBEEDRBERAE
/
BITRERRA
/

il

HEEZERYARBIRAT

TESRELEMRIENEAR

AT
M2 50 (B ) BIRAT

/

/
BERYRABRAT
BB ARAE

/
BEEARIKYRBIRAE
RFEERYRBRAE

NEYRBRAE]
/

P EEMRYRERBRAT

X EFRBIR AT
/
BITIRIZBRE AT

/
BEEEFAEMRYRBR AT



29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

38

39
40

41
42

43

RA13823

RA23921
RA00668

RA08995

RA05228
RA19205

RA01181

RA01155

RA20199

RA20436

RA00448

RA08191

RAO1416

RA20371

RA25826

Sinotrans (HK) Air Transportation
Development Co. Ltd
Onix Cargo Express (HK) Limited
Kuehne & Nagel Ltd.
Chu Kong International Airfreight
Co. Ltd.

China Freight (Hong Kong) Ltd.
Pacific Airlift (China) Limited
CEVA Logistics (Hong Kong)

Limited
Logwin Air & Ocean Hong Kong
Ltd

Sky Dragon Logistics Co. Limited
Sinotech International
Transportation Co. Ltd

Eastern United International

Logistics (Holdings) Ltd.

New Century Logistics Co. Ltd.

Schenker International (H.K.)
Limited
Air Global Limited
Cargo Link Logistics HK Company
Limited

pINEFBEELRRARAT

ZRBZEFE)ARAT
HERABENERRAT

WIBRZENEBRASE

BEPHEMERRAT
/

ERBYR(EB)ARLAE

BERREYRBRAS

REZEAIRAET

i

PREREERNEERAT

REBEREEFSE)ARAT
Mt CHEBRAE
EIEREEBRAT
tHMEERRAT

BEYMAEERRAT

PIMEEEBETRKREBIRAT

ZRBZEE(FB)ARAT
BERBARBERRAT

WIERZENEBRAE

BEPAMIEBERAT
/

BB EYR(ER)BRAT

BREREYRABRAE
A ZEIZHIRAT
DI ERERIEARAT

REEMRE(EE)BRAT
Mt LiEizBIRAT
EIERZERAT
T BRAE

BEYMAEEBRAT



44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

RA29030

RA01325

RA32348
RA20486
RA20802
RA20058
RA17958

RA33081

RA03921

RA25242
RA31992
RA26351
RA00917
RA30211
RA00096
RA26337

RA11576

RA10534
RA11497

MBE International Logistics Limited
UPS SCS (Asia) Ltd.

Airlink Cargo Services Limited
Panda Air Limited
AWOT Global Express (HK) Limited
T.H. Mason Logistics Limited
DCL Global Logistics (HK) Limited
Honggang International Logistics
(HK) Co., Limited
Air Sea Worldwide Logistics
Limited
Megacap S. A. Limited
BSI Freight HongKong Limited
Helka Global Logistics Limited
Fairate Express Limited
We World Express Limited
UPS Parcel Delivery Service Limited
Siberia Line Service Limited
HTNS Hong Kong Company
Limited
Global Alliance Logistics (HK) Ltd
Air Tiger Logistics (HK) Limited

£AERYHERAT

BLCERBIFRERE (2 )BRD

=
BREEERBARAE
BEERARLT
BRZEZIKYIR (F8) BIRAT
FKREEVIR(EB)BRAE
BEBERYR(EE)BRAE

mEBRYIR(ER)BRAE

BRBEREERRAT

PR AR AT
B EHBBEREYABRAE
BEEMARBRAT
1EiE 8= EARAE
BiEEERRAT
e eRBERBAIRAT
ARFEMERRAS

AR ZEBIR YR AR AT

ERERYRBERAG
REEE (BE)BRAT

EHEFRBRE AT
REEERE MRz EE (TN )BRA
3

B IniRSBERAT
PrnEBRAE
MRIEEIMA (F8) ARAE
IREEVR(EBR)BRAE
BAEMYIR(ER)BRAE

ZEEYIR(ER)BRAE

BRERIEERAT

PRl BRAT
& HBERIRBRAE
T E R BERAT
It B m BRAE
it ARAE
KaeRBZERFZBIRAT
ARFAIMTERAS

MABZ E PR AR AT

ZRERYRBRAE
REHE (B8 )BRAT



63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77

78
79

RA00383

RA28206
RA24236

RAQ09755

RA32128

RA21026
RA07197
RA25058
RA20187
RA32049
RA22446
RA03983

RA17829

RA01739
RA01909

RA31203

RA00632

Hellmann Worldwide Logistics
Limited
Flexport Asia Limited
Chain Logistics Limited
C.H. Robinson Worldwide (HK)
Limited
Maersk Logistics Warehousing
China Company Limited
SMT Global Logistics Limited
Mainfreight Express Lines
Great Link Logistics Co., Limited
Scan-Shipping Hong Kong Limited
Hentrans Global Logistics Ltd.
Keylink Logistics Limited
Wen-Parker Logistics (H.K.) Co. Ltd.
Profit Group Logistics (Hong Kong)
Limited
CTI Logistics (HK) Co. Ltd.
Shipair Express (H.K.) Limited
Light Speed Logistics Company
Limited
Morrison Express Co. Ltd.

IRREIKE

RELEBARAT

i EIDMBRAT
ERRBERAS

/

/

EIEMBYRBIRAE
/

M ERRBIRAE]
/
EHIRIKYRBRAE]
BREYRBRATE
NkEEREERRAT

BRYREE)BRAT

RREEBRA

BAERA

fd
il

L
HE
W
fid
ul]

FEYRBIRATE]

(&) BRAT

NRTEARATE

KIMBIONARAE]
ERRBIRAE]

/

/

EINEMBYRBRAT
/

D EMERRERAS
/
ERAYRBIRAE
ERMARBIRAE
Mk E PR IE B R AT

BRYR(EE)BIRAT

™|
i
i
S
g

ey
7

i
=
Hy HY
SRS
It
o~
LS
gl

TR RABRAE]

BREINCH(FB)ARATE



80
81
82

83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96

RA14968

RA03074
RA04353

RA00199

RA00060

RA10675

RA25931
RA01698
RA18665
RA19853
RA33457

RA28452

RA27135
RA01260
RA01052
RA15998

RA09573

Apex Logistics International (HK)
Ltd.

Cargo Freight Services Ltd.
NNR Global Logistics (HK) Ltd.
Jet-Speed Air Cargo Forwarders
(HK) Ltd.

Toll Global Forwarding (Hong
Kong) Ltd.

Charles Kendall Freight (Hong Kong)
Ltd
Forward By Norman Limited
Cargo Services Airfreight Limited
CN Logistics Limited
Milca Logistics Limited
CN Express International Limited
Every Moment Logistics Co.,
Limited
A.S. International Logistics Limited
NAF Global Logistics Limited

Nan Lung International Freight Ltd.

Jupiter Global Limited
Grand Power Express International
Limited

BIRE R ERYR(EE)BRAT

HEREEARAT
B R (EE)BIRAT

AEMEEE(FE)ARAT

WRRIKEE(FB)ARAT

/
BRI BIR AT
R LREBRBFAERAD
BRYMRBRATE

/
=R RIERR AT

/

BRAXEERYRBERAD
HEEREARRAT

RIEEREERRAT

ZIREHERRR(EE)BRAT

EEREAIRAT
A ER(E B ARAS

AR ZE LD (B B)BRAE
WA KB (FB)ARAT

/

BRI R BIRAE]
BRZETRFISBERAE
BRYMRARAT

/
=AAEFRREBRAT

/

RARERRBRAE
ERVEARAT
MR ERIEARATE
HEMIZARAT

HRIEERRIEARAT



97

98

99
100
101

102
103

104
105
106

107
108

109

110
111

112

RA28036

RA32142

RA08880

RA32697
RA01179

RA23244

RA23866

RA27800

RA02757
RA22056

RA00802

RA22513
RA33366

RA26313

RA18770

RA33524

Namkyung Global (HK) Co., Limited
ZTO Star Union Global Company
Limited
China Aviation Express (Hong
Kong) Limited
Azure Global Forwarding Limite
Airtack Freight Limited

PIF Global Logistics (HK) Limited

CATI Global Logistics (HK) Limited
Bright Line Freight (Hong Kong)
Limited
Wonderful Transportation Limited
LAF Asia International Limited
WICE Logistics (Hong Kong)
Limited
RFV Logistics Limited
Feiliks Logistics (Asia) Limited
Reach Win International Logistics
Limited
Skywin Global Logistics Co. Limited
Winstar International Logistics Co.,
Limited

MERR(EE)BRAT

PEEMERARAT

PR ZERIEGEE)BRAD

EER PR E
R
REBFRE]

B

EARATE
BREESRAE
BRIEGEBBRL
=

REERYRABRAS

ARt ]

I B8 P 22

|§9(4l:.

—H—
e

HACE

EHIE (
NE
EEAMRAT

BIRRBRAE]

78 ) AR

BHRAT

REEVREE)BRAT
MRAOEVYR(ER)BREAT

iREEERRARAT

RNE R RBERAE)

HMRE

B RABIRAT

FFEREE)BRAT

PEERERERAE

DEMZERSEEFEE)BRAT

HEERIEARAT
BRIEEIRBIEARAE
REBREMZEAEGESE)BRA

=
HEEMYREIRAS
Rtt EFREisfUE (&8 ) AR
NS

EEREBRAT
REREFRBRAE

LB BRAE

KL EWR(EB)BRAT
XNZEIRARX)BRAT

HREERRERAT
RNERRBRAT)

TN AE R BRAE



113
114

115
116
117

118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129

130

RA11370
RA03854

RA28490

RA30285
RA00474

RA33861

RA31851

RA10936
RA03048
RA00723
RA01313
RA01533
RA07886
RA34736
RA12829

RA35015

RA33299

RA00620

Cargo-Partner Logistics Limited
DSV Air & Sea Ltd.
Worldwide Partner Logistics
Company Limited
Jetpad Logistics (HK) Limited
Narita Express (H.K.) Ltd.
ANS Global Transportation Co.,
Limited
HongKong Yunexpress Logistics
Limited
Angie Express Ltd.
Aramex Hong Kong Limited
Rohlig Hong Kong Limited
BEL International Logistics Limited
Kintetsu World Express (HK) Ltd.
Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd
OA Freight Limited
Transpeed Freight (HK) Limited
Global International Supply Chain
Company Limited
Hongkong VS Logistics Co.,
Limited
Trimanson Express Limited.

BRBEREEMRBRAE

BB R (EER)B IR AT

/

RIKDR(EE) BIRAT
RHEEEE)BRAT

A

=

5

et

=

=1
=

AIRA

i
f]

|

DIHi

BERYMRBRAT

BRIl EERIRAT

/
BMEEEEARAD
BIZBRYRBRAT

MEEREEES)ARAT

M EMYRBIR AT
EEBERREAT
REGEEE)BRAT

IRIKEREAIRAT

BEREYRBRAT

ZHIREEBRAT

MEREMmEEYRBEAS
AR E (&) IR A S

/

BIRYR(ESE) BREATE
BHEE(EE)BRAT

ZRXERRZERAT

BECRYRBRAT

BRISb1ic AR AT
/

EN s AR AR
B EFRRBIRAE]
MERE PR B (HE) AR AE
REHEMYRBRAE
BEREBARAE
BELUB(EEB)AIRAT

I:I

WK EEAIRAT

BEREYRABRAT

ZH IRz BRAE



131 RA34138 GHS HKG Limited / /

132 RA29171 AGS Logistics Ltd / /

133 RA29561 Pinpoint Logistics Limited EREEYRARAT LRBETCYRBERAT
Letscargo (Hong Kong) Holdin

134 RA28854 9o (Hong Kong) Holding WITERRARAT WP BRI IR AT

Company Limited

Goldjet (Hong Kong) International 3

135 RA33354 Jet (Hong Kong) Intern =i (EE BRYRARAT =i(EE ERTARAT

Logistics Company Limited

136 RA32415 YFH Airfreight Co., Limited [ ZEE (B58) BIRAT R ¥ s (B78) BIR AT

137 RA12269 Sky G Logistics Ltd. BXYRARAT [T RYRABRAT
Cainiao Swift Holding (Hong Kon

138 RA34279 iniao swift Holding (Hong Kong) . o o e @ty A D) S S AR (B8 A IRA D)

Limited

139 RA30974 Silver Express International Limited IREERARAT REEmRBRAT

140 RA34322 Efly Aviation Service Co., Limited BRMERFZERAT B MMZRSBRAT

141 RA34126 WIN FAITH LOGISTICS LIMITED EEYMRBEAT EEYMRER AT
Panda Global (Beijing) Compan R

142 RA30156 (Beling) Company e emmmn b= BERAS  BAAHERMROLR)ARAS

Limited

*In no particular order BF &AL 7 5c&



