

Regulated Agents Operating in the HKIA Dongguan Logistics Park Pilot Scheme

在香港國際機場東莞空港中心先導計劃營運的管制代理人

在香港国际机场东莞空港中心先导计划营运的管制代理人

*	Regulated Agent Code 管制代理人編號 管制代理人编号	Company Name	公司名稱	公司名称
1	RA12295	DHL Global Forwarding HK Ltd	敦豪全球貨運物流(香港)有限公司	敦豪全球货运物流(香港)有限公司
2	RA02939	Dimerco Air Forwarders (H.K.) Ltd	中菲行空運(香港)有限公司	中菲行空运(香港)有限公司
3	RA00797	Yusen Logistics (Hong Kong) Limited	郵船物流(香港)有限公司	邮船物流(香港)有限公司
4	RA27604	Hong Kong Firstnet Logistics Co., Limited	香港豐和物流有限公司	香港丰和物流有限公司
5	RA01088	Rhenus Logistics Hong Kong Limited	雷諾斯亞洲有限公司	雷诺斯亚洲有限公司
6	RA14695	Vinflair Logistics Ltd.	永輝國際物流有限公司	永辉国际物流有限公司
7	RA00395	KLN Freight (Hong Kong) Limited	/	/
8	RA26480	Wisdom Freight (Hong Kong) Ltd	嘉惠國際貨運有限公司	嘉惠国际货运有限公司
9	RA00101	On Time Express Ltd	先達國際貨運有限公司	先达国际货运有限公司
10	RA00993	Nippon Express (HK) CO., Ltd.	香港日通有限公司	香港日通有限公司
11	RA00711	Hankyu Hanshin Express (HK) Ltd.	阪急阪神國際貨運(香港)有限公司	阪急阪神国际货运(香港)有限公司

12	RA29315	Easy Speed International Logistics Limited	香港易速信達國際貨運代理有限公司	香港易速信达国际货运代理有限公司
13	RA02343	Trans-Am Air Freight (Hong Kong) Limited	環美航空貨運(香港)有限公司	环美航空货运(香港)有限公司
14	RA29133	KTK Logistics Limited	/	/
15	RA32063	Zoom Nine Logistics (HK) Limited	/	/
16	RA32661	KCL Logistics Limited	海祿物流有限公司	海禄物流有限公司
17	RA21650	MJ Logistics (HK) Ltd	邁進貨運有限公司	迈进货运有限公司
18	RA05254	Bollore Logistics Hong Kong Limited	/	/
19	RA24937	Karry On Global Logistics Limited	盛世環球物流有限公司	盛世环球物流有限公司
20	RA17128	Win Cargo International Logistics Limited	裕豐國際物流有限公司	裕丰国际物流有限公司
21	RA00357	Expeditors Hong Kong Limited	勁達物流有限公司	劲达物流有限公司
22	RA20785	AIT Worldwide Logistics Limited	/	/
23	RA28426	Airsupply International Logistics Group Limited	中啓國際物流集團有限公司	中启国际物流集团有限公司
24	RA23830	Sky Best Group Company Ltd	天尚國際物流有限公司	天尚国际物流有限公司
25	RA17491	FedEx Logistics Hong Kong Limited	/	/
26	RA27252	EURUS Express Limited	神行速運有限公司	神行速运有限公司
27	RA26909	Cargoholic International Limited	/	/
28	RA22733	CTS International Logistics Corporation (HK) Limited	香港華貿國際物流有限公司	香港华贸国际物流有限公司

29	RA13823	Sinotrans (HK) Air Transportation Development Co. Ltd	中外運香港空運發展有限公司	中外运香港空运发展有限公司
30	RA23921	Onix Cargo Express (HK) Limited	安捷海空運(香港)有限公司	安捷海空运(香港)有限公司
31	RA00668	Kuehne & Nagel Ltd.	香港德迅貨運代理有限公司	香港德迅货运代理有限公司
32	RA08995	Chu Kong International Airfreight Co. Ltd.	珠江國際空運代理有限公司	珠江国际空运代理有限公司
33	RA05228	China Freight (Hong Kong) Ltd.	香港中傑航運有限公司	香港中杰航运有限公司
34	RA19205	Pacific Airlift (China) Limited	/	/
35	RA01181	CEVA Logistics (Hong Kong) Limited	基華恆運物流(香港)有限公司	基华恒运物流(香港)有限公司
36	RA01155	Logwin Air & Ocean Hong Kong Ltd	普及東西物流有限公司	普及东西物流有限公司
37	RA20199	Sky Dragon Logistics Co. Limited	天龍空運有限公司	天龙空运有限公司
38	RA20436	Sinotech International Transportation Co. Ltd	中技國際貨運代理有限公司	中技国际货运代理有限公司
39	RA00448	Eastern United International Logistics (Holdings) Ltd.	東聯國際貨運(香港)有限公司	东联国际货运(香港)有限公司
40	RA08191	New Century Logistics Co. Ltd.	新世紀儲運有限公司	新世纪储运有限公司
41	RA01416	Schenker International (H.K.) Limited	全球國際貨運有限公司	全球国际货运有限公司
42	RA20371	Air Global Limited	世航貨運有限公司	世航货运有限公司
43	RA25826	Cargo Link Logistics HK Company Limited	百盛物流香港有限公司	百盛物流香港有限公司

44	RA29030	MBE International Logistics Limited	美邦國際物流有限公司	美邦国际物流有限公司
45	RA01325	UPS SCS (Asia) Ltd.	優比速國際運通信 (亞洲)有限公司	优比速国际运通信 (亚洲)有限公司
46	RA32348	Airlink Cargo Services Limited	路通貨運服務有限公司	路通货运服务有限公司
47	RA20486	Panda Air Limited	萬達運通有限公司	万达运通有限公司
48	RA20802	AWOT Global Express (HK) Limited	歐華全球物流 (香港) 有限公司	欧华全球物流 (香港) 有限公司
49	RA20058	T.H. Mason Logistics Limited	兆泉美信物流(香港)有限公司	兆泉美信物流(香港)有限公司
50	RA17958	DCL Global Logistics (HK) Limited	盈達國際物流(香港)有限公司	盈达国际物流(香港)有限公司
51	RA33081	Honggang International Logistics (HK) Co., Limited	宏港國際物流(香港)有限公司	宏港国际物流(香港)有限公司
52	RA03921	Air Sea Worldwide Logistics Limited	港捷國際貨運有限公司	港捷国际货运有限公司
53	RA25242	Megacap S. A. Limited	中南美凱有限公司	中南美凯有限公司
54	RA31992	BSI Freight HongKong Limited	香港柏威國際物流有限公司	香港柏威国际物流有限公司
55	RA26351	Helka Global Logistics Limited	翹運國際物流有限公司	翘运国际物流有限公司
56	RA00917	Fairate Express Limited	輝域海空運有限公司	辉域海空运有限公司
57	RA30211	We World Express Limited	偉世捷運有限公司	伟世捷运有限公司
58	RA00096	UPS Parcel Delivery Service Limited	聯合包裹運送服務有限公司	联合包裹运送服务有限公司
59	RA26337	Siberia Line Service Limited	西伯利亞航運有限公司	西伯利亚航运有限公司
60	RA11576	HTNS Hong Kong Company Limited	赫那羅國際物流有限公司	赫那罗国际物流有限公司
61	RA10534	Global Alliance Logistics (HK) Ltd	全德國際物流有限公司	全德国际物流有限公司
62	RA11497	Air Tiger Logistics (HK) Limited	天虎貨運 (香港) 有限公司	天虎货运 (香港) 有限公司

63	RA00383	Hellmann Worldwide Logistics Limited	漢宏貨運有限公司	汉宏货运有限公司
64	RA28206	Flexport Asia Limited	飛協博亞洲有限公司	飞协博亚洲有限公司
65	RA24236	Chain Logistics Limited	寶成物流有限公司	宝成物流有限公司
66	RA09755	C.H. Robinson Worldwide (HK) Limited	/	/
67	RA32128	Maersk Logistics Warehousing China Company Limited	/	/
68	RA21026	SMT Global Logistics Limited	全球通航運物流有限公司	全球通航运物流有限公司
69	RA07197	Mainfreight Express Lines	/	/
70	RA25058	Great Link Logistics Co., Limited	中馬航國際物流有限公司	中马航国际物流有限公司
71	RA20187	Scan-Shipping Hong Kong Limited	/	/
72	RA32049	Hentrans Global Logistics Ltd.	金聯環球物流有限公司	金联环球物流有限公司
73	RA22446	Keylink Logistics Limited	啓程物流有限公司	启程物流有限公司
74	RA03983	Wen-Parker Logistics (H.K.) Co. Ltd.	文派克國際貨運有限公司	文派克国际货运有限公司
75	RA17829	Profit Group Logistics (Hong Kong) Limited	盈駿物流(香港)有限公司	盈骏物流(香港)有限公司
76	RA01739	CTI Logistics (HK) Co. Ltd.	泰盛空運有限公司	泰盛空运有限公司
77	RA01909	Shipair Express (H.K.) Limited	基業全運有限公司	基业全运有限公司
78	RA31203	Light Speed Logistics Company Limited	光速物流有限公司	光速物流有限公司
79	RA00632	Morrison Express Co. Ltd.	鴻霖全球運輸(香港)有限公司	鸿霖全球运输(香港)有限公司

80	RA14968	Apex Logistics International (HK) Ltd.	愛派克斯國際物流(香港)有限公司	爱派克斯国际物流(香港)有限公司
81	RA03074	Cargo Freight Services Ltd.	准捷貨運有限公司	准捷货运有限公司
82	RA04353	NNR Global Logistics (HK) Ltd.	西鐵國際物流(香港)有限公司	西铁国际物流(香港)有限公司
83	RA00199	Jet-Speed Air Cargo Forwarders (HK) Ltd.	迅達航空貨運(香港)有限公司	迅达航空货运(香港)有限公司
84	RA00060	Toll Global Forwarding (Hong Kong) Ltd.	拓領環球貨運(香港)有限公司	拓领环球货运(香港)有限公司
85	RA10675	Charles Kendall Freight (Hong Kong) Ltd	/	/
86	RA25931	Forward By Norman Limited	朗文物流有限公司	朗文物流有限公司
87	RA01698	Cargo Services Airfreight Limited	嘉宏空運服務有限公司	嘉宏空运服务有限公司
88	RA18665	CN Logistics Limited	嘉宏物流有限公司	嘉宏物流有限公司
89	RA19853	Milca Logistics Limited	/	/
90	RA33457	CN Express International Limited	嘉泓國際快遞有限公司	嘉泓国际快递有限公司
91	RA28452	Every Moment Logistics Co., Limited	/	/
92	RA27135	A. S. International Logistics Limited	駿天國際物流有限公司	骏天国际物流有限公司
93	RA01260	NAF Global Logistics Limited	寶龍貨運有限公司	宝龙货运有限公司
94	RA01052	Nan Lung International Freight Ltd.	南龍國際貨運有限公司	南龙国际货运有限公司
95	RA15998	Jupiter Global Limited	香港航運有限公司	香港航运有限公司
96	RA09573	Grand Power Express International Limited	裕程國際貨運有限公司	裕程国际货运有限公司

97	RA28036	Namkyung Global (HK) Co., Limited	南豐國際(香港)有限公司	南丰国际(香港)有限公司
98	RA32142	ZTO Star Union Global Company Limited	中通星聯國際有限公司	中通星联国际有限公司
99	RA08880	China Aviation Express (Hong Kong) Limited	中國航空快遞(香港)有限公司	中国航空快递(香港)有限公司
100	RA32697	Azure Global Forwarding Limited	傲藍國際貨運有限公司	傲蓝国际货运有限公司
101	RA01179	Airtack Freight Limited	毅達國際貨運有限公司	毅达国际货运有限公司
102	RA23244	PIF Global Logistics (HK) Limited	天翼通國際貨運代理(香港)有限公司	天翼通国际货运代理(香港)有限公司
103	RA23866	CATI Global Logistics (HK) Limited	環譽國際物流有限公司	环誉国际物流有限公司
104	RA27800	Bright Line Freight (Hong Kong) Limited	明世國際貨運代理(香港)有限公司	明世国际货运代理(香港)有限公司
105	RA02757	Wonderful Transportation Limited	峰國際運通有限公司	峰国际运通有限公司
106	RA22056	LAF Asia International Limited	樂芙國際有限公司	乐芙国际有限公司
107	RA00802	WICE Logistics (Hong Kong) Limited	世紀貨運有限公司	世纪货运有限公司
108	RA22513	RFV Logistics Limited	依士佳物流(香港)有限公司	依士佳物流(香港)有限公司
109	RA33366	Feiliks Logistics (Asia) Limited	飛力達物流(亞太)有限公司	飞力达物流(亚太)有限公司
110	RA26313	Reach Win International Logistics Limited	銳聞國際物流有限公司	锐闻国际物流有限公司
111	RA18770	Skywin Global Logistics Co. Limited	天帆國際物流有限公司	天帆国际物流有限公司
112	RA33524	Winstar International Logistics Co., Limited	五州迅達國際物流有限公司	五州迅达国际物流有限公司

113	RA11370	Cargo-Partner Logistics Limited	歐展國際貨運物流有限公司	欧展国际货运物流有限公司
114	RA03854	DSV Air & Sea Ltd.	北歐國際物流(香港)有限公司	北欧国际物流(香港)有限公司
115	RA28490	Worldwide Partner Logistics Company Limited	/	/
116	RA30285	Jetpad Logistics (HK) Limited	捷派物流(香港)有限公司	捷派物流(香港)有限公司
117	RA00474	Narita Express (H.K.) Ltd.	成田通運(香港)有限公司	成田通运(香港)有限公司
118	RA33861	ANS Global Transportation Co., Limited	安氏國際貨運有限公司	安氏国际货运有限公司
119	RA31851	HongKong Yunexpress Logistics Limited	香港雲途物流有限公司	香港云途物流有限公司
120	RA10936	Angie Express Ltd.	朗晴貨運有限公司	朗晴货运有限公司
121	RA03048	Aramex Hong Kong Limited	/	/
122	RA00723	Rohlig Hong Kong Limited	德誠貨運香港有限公司	德诚货运香港有限公司
123	RA01313	BEL International Logistics Limited	創業國際物流有限公司	创业国际物流有限公司
124	RA01533	Kintetsu World Express (HK) Ltd.	近鐵國際貨運(香港)有限公司	近铁国际货运(香港)有限公司
125	RA07886	Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd	柏域斯浩航物流有限公司	柏域斯浩航物流有限公司
126	RA34736	OA Freight Limited	基信貨運有限公司	基信货运有限公司
127	RA12829	Transpeed Freight (HK) Limited	速達貨運(香港)有限公司	速达货运(香港)有限公司
128	RA35015	Global International Supply Chain Company Limited	環球供應鏈有限公司	环球供应链有限公司
129	RA33299	Hongkong VS Logistics Co., Limited	香港威世物流有限公司	香港威世物流有限公司
130	RA00620	Trimanson Express Limited.	多利順貨運有限公司	多利顺货运有限公司

131	RA34138	GHS HKG Limited	/	/
132	RA29171	AGS Logistics Ltd	/	/
133	RA29561	Pinpoint Logistics Limited	匯點貨運物流有限公司	汇点货运物流有限公司
134	RA28854	Letscargo (Hong Kong) Holding Company Limited	找好運科技有限公司	找好运科技有限公司
135	RA33354	Goldjet (Hong Kong) International Logistics Company Limited	高捷(香港)國際物流有限公司	高捷(香港)国际物流有限公司
136	RA32415	YFH Airfreight Co., Limited	原飛航空運 (香港) 有限公司	原飞航空运 (香港) 有限公司
137	RA12269	Sky G Logistics Ltd.	廣天物流有限公司	广天物流有限公司
138	RA34279	Cainiao Swift Holding (Hong Kong) Limited	菜鳥雨燕控股(香港)有限公司	菜鸟雨燕控股(香港)有限公司
139	RA30974	Silver Express International Limited	銀展國際有限公司	银展国际有限公司
140	RA34322	Efly Aviation Service Co., Limited	翼飛航空服務有限公司	翼飞航空服务有限公司
141	RA34126	WIN FAITH LOGISTICS LIMITED	華信物流有限公司	华信物流有限公司
142	RA30156	Panda Global (Beijing) Company Limited	萬達傑誠國際物流(北京)有限公司	万达杰诚国际物流(北京)有限公司

*In no particular order 排名不分先後